10 OCTOBER

CUSTOMS EDITION

SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

4901

Number

Statistical Key

Code Unit

Goods

Rates of Duty

Normal Preferential
Tariff Tariff

6802.21.00

6802.22.00

6802.23.00

6802.29.00

6802.91
6802.91.01
6802.91.11

6802.91.19

6802.92
6802.92.01

00c

00u

008

00k

00e
00L

00a

00k

Worked monumental or building stone (except, etc.—continued

— Other monumental or building stone and articles thereof,
simply cut or sawn, with a flat or even surface:

- — Marble, travertine and alabaster

~ — Other calcareous stone

— — Granite

— - Other stone

- Other:

— — Marble, travertine and alabaster:

- — - Handles for cutlery

- - — Marble bowls, carafes, decanters, cruet sets, storage jars

and vases
— — = Other

- - Other calcareous stone:

- - — Handles for cutlery

LLDC Free
Pac Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free Free

Free Free

19.5 AU Free
7/90 17.5 CA 14
7/91 16 7/90 12
7/92 15 7/91 10.5
7/92 9.5
LDC 15.5
7/90 14
7/91 13
7/92 12
LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free Free



